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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 77 77 56 97 42 16 40 403 24
46 22 13 100 58 44 35 84 99 993 27 1
40 42 59 120 85 75 40 4021 1
55 100 58 140 58 50 35 5 53 24 2

4.60


20

46

JAMES
SMITH
LON

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 30 100 36 19 85 90 20 4024 1
11 140 55 100 41 134 0 0 2024 3
45 30 45 96 85 100 60 40 402 23 1
96 95 99 41 78 76 12 421

5.74




21

09

LEE
MURNANE
BUC

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 22 45 66 43 44 45 54 35 42 1 0 23 48 1
60 100100100 43 38 40 20 201 22 3
41 35 30 26 41 60 70 140 18 40 401 28 1

5.40




15

34

CHARLIE
STEFANO
LON

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 45 30 32 8 140 22 60 38 50 0 0 245 1
95 24 61 25 43 80 70 43 6024
98 54 60 43 125 99 0 0 8 1427 1

2.65


14

86

GEORGE
ARMSTRONG
BUC

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 81 100 95 23 77 46 18 0 6 6 633 1
140 60 60 180 61 612 14 2+1
40 11 60 54 57 43 74 58 38 34 16 16 162 35
45 60 41 60 80 27 45 43 10024

140 60 100 60 41 60 40 402 20 2

6.60


19

04

MICHAEL
ARTISS
LON

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 43 45 75 58 45 80 79 14 0 0 40 402 35
39 100 85 43 23412 1
26 46 45 86 60 60 45 45 60 14 12 0 236
96 29 81 11 180 28 36 40 402 23 1+1
85 83 100 28 180 9 0 1621 2+1

5.60




17

74

DAVID
SKINNER
BUC

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 26 69 26 45 25 60 59 74 8727
28 45 26 65 43 41 95 100 58 583 27 1

121 45 41 60 47 45 54 43 9 36 361 28 1
40 30 60 22 41 43 99 16621
26 41 56 44 41 40 134 59 20 40 402 29 1

3.55




17

06

CHARLIE
LEVY
LON

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

42 121 30 100 7 40 55 49 57 573 27 2
82 70 81 58 40 41 89 20 0 2027
65 85 100 26 45 81 81 14 2 227 1
28 140100 43 78 28 44 40 401 22 2
22 140 41 23 59 100 60 36 10 1027 2

8.01


19

02

LUKE
RHODES
BUC

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 41 30 60 60 98 17 15021
99 45 140 60 101 36 0 0 20 202 26 2
21 40 31 128 45 57 83 25 35 3627 1

140 39 45 81 43 43 11018 1

5.09


18

57

SCOTT
ARTISS
LON

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 Sets
4

 OP:  London - James Smith 20.46 * 

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 50 95 81 65 93 24 8 82 23
81 140100 30 100 25 0 0 2524 3
25 60 81 66 77 60 100 0 16 16 163 30 1
65 140 44 100120 32 323 18 3

8.00




20

83

CALLUM
MCLEOD
BUC

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
Sets

1
 OP:  Buckinghamshire - Callum McLeod 20.83 * 
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London
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

James Smith W 3 1 20.46 4.60 1964 96 3 1 0 4+0
Charlie Stefano W 3 0 15.34 5.40 1503 98 4 1 0 5+0
Michael Artiss W 3 2 19.04 6.60 2399 126 2 2 1 5+1
Charlie Levy W 3 2 17.06 3.55 2252 132 3 0 0 3+0
Scott Artiss L 1 3 18.57 5.09 1708 92 2 2 0 4+0
TOTALS W 13 8 18.06 - 9826 544 14 6 1 21+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Buckinghamshire
Lee Murnane L 1 3 21.09 5.74 1940 92 4 1 0 5+0
George Armstrong L 0 3 14.86 2.65 1427 96 1 1 0 2+0
David Skinner L 2 3 17.74 5.60 2253 127 2 0 2 4+2
Luke Rhodes L 2 3 19.02 8.01 2473 130 5 2 0 7+0
Callum McLeod W 3 1 20.83 8.00 1979 95 5 2 0 7+0
TOTALS L 8 13 18.65 - 10072 540 17 6 2 25+2

Darts for Windows 2.8.4.1 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2012 Page 2 - Sunday 16.12.2012


